Speed sensors
FAH52
One/two-channel Hall-effect sensor in double-sided flange design
Technical Specifications
Frequency range 0 ... 25 000 Hz
Type of signal output Optional voltage or current output signal
Material Housing + flange made of stainless steel
Degree of protection Housing: IP66/IP68/IP69

Pressure resistance 5 bar (measuring surface)
DB-FAH52-EN_V0200 10 / 11
Type code
Part code structure
FA H Z 52- 11- S X 07- Appendage Example: FAHZ52-11-SX07-M30S0
Measuring principle
Measuring principle extension
Model and material
Nominal length L1 of the sensor tube
Connector outlet
Electrical connection
Jacket length
Design/shield/appendage etc.
Part code FAH52
Measuring principle H Hall
Measuring principle
extension
1 Output signal (voltage)
Z 2 Output signal (voltage), galvanic coupling
D 2 Output signal (voltage), galvanically isolated
I 2 Output signal (current), galvanically isolated
J 1 Output signal (current)
S 2 Output signal (voltage), galvanic coupling with status output
(e.g., direction of rotation detection, desired definition specific to customer)
Q 4 Output signal (voltage), galvanic coupling
R 4 Output signal (voltage), galvanically isolated
Design, material 52- Flange, stainless steel sensor tube
Nominal length 11- L1 = 29 mm
Connection outlet
No identifier: straight connection outlet
S Lateral connection outlet
Conductor protec-
tion
X Standard conductor end (without protective tube)
XV Double conductor cable jacket, FRNC
XP Corrugated pipe, polyamide
XGT Protective tube, reinforced with textile fibres
Jacket length
05- Jacket length 2 m, halogen-free
07- Jacket length 5 m, halogen-free
08- Jacket length 7.5 m, halogen-free
09- Jacket length 10 m, halogen-free
Module
(adjustment of the
sensor to your gear
module at the fact-
ory)
No identifier: Module m2
M10 Module m1
M12 Module m1.25
M15 Module m1.5
M25 Module m2.5
M30 Module m3
Frequency type
No identifier: “Frequency type, standard”
F0 Frequency type F0 (starting at 0 Hz)
Shielding
No identifier: Shield applied to sensor housing
S0 Shield applied to sensor housing
FA _ _ _ _ _ _- _ _- _ _ _ _ _ _- _ _ _ _ Example: FAHZ52-11-X07
If you don’t find anything suitable among our standard types, we’ll be happy to develop a tailored
solution with you to meet your requirements (-P types). They also meet the above mentioned stand-
ards thanks to our type-approved modular kits.
DB-FAH52-EN_V0200 11 / 11
Imprint/Disclaimer
Noris Automation GmbH
Muggenhofer Straße 95
90429 Nuremberg
Germany
Errors and omissions excepted!